Safety Non Corrosive HFC227ea Fire Extinguisher Box Without Pollution For
Library Automatic Fire Extinguisher TKA
Basic Information
China
Guangzhou Xinlin Firefighting Equipment
Co., Ltd.
ISO9001,CE,QMS,CCCF,CNAS
GQQ100/2.5-XL-92

extinguishing pipelines.
With high quality products, perfect service and good reputation, the company has won wide praise from customers at home
and abroad.
Attributes of UL GB series cylinders
Model No.
Nominal
pressure
(bar)
Nominal
volume(L)
Filling volume
(kg) Caliber
(mm)
Weight
(kg)Min. Max.
AG227SP-25-40M 25 40 19.2 44.8 49 47
AG227SP-25-50M 25 50 24.0 56.0 49 58
AG227SP-25-60M 25 60 28.8 67.2 49 65
AG227SP-25-70M 25 70 33.6 78.4 49 72
AG227SP-25-80M 25 80 38.4 89.6 49 80
AG227SP-25-90M 25 90 43.2 100.8 49 94
AG227SP-25-
100M 25 100 48.0 112.0 49 100
AG227SP-25-
120M 25 120 57.6 134.4 49 113
AG227SP-25-
150M 25 150 72.0 168.0 49 134
AG227SP-25-40K 25 40 19.2 44.8 33 41
AG227SP-25-50K 25 50 24.0 56.0 33 52
AG227SP-25-60K 25 60 28.8 67.2 33 59
AG227SP-42-40M 42 40 19.2 44.8 49 47
AG227SP-42-50M 42 50 24.0 56.0 49 58
AG227SP-42-60M 42 60 28.8 67.2 49 65
AG227SP-42-70M 42 70 33.6 78.4 49 72
AG227SP-42-80M 42 80 38.4 89.6 49 80
AG227SP-42-90M 42 90 43.2 100.8 49 94
AG227SP-42-
100M 42 100 48.0 112.0 49 100
AG227SP-42-
120M 42 120 57.6 134.4 49 113
AG227SP-42-
150M 42 150 72.0 168.0 49 134
AG227SP-42-
170M 42 170 81.6 190.4 49 149
AG227SP-42-40K 42 40 19.2 44.8 33 41
AG227SP-42-50K 42 50 24.0 56.0 33 52
AG227SP-42-60K 42 60 28.8 67.2 33 59
Features of UL FM200 Fire Suppression System
Very stable behaviour.
In less than 10 seconds, a fast extinguishing time with the discharge.
High efficiency, low extinguishing concentration